
JFCS Y11 MOCK EXAMS Feb/March 2026 

Week 1

Day Date Start End Start End
Duration 

(mins) Subject

09:00 am 10:45 am 105 English Language

1:15 pm 2.45 pm 90 Maths 1

09:00 am
10:15 am
10:45 am

75
105

Trilogy Combined Science: Biology

Separate Science: Biology 
1:15 pm 3:00 pm 105 Geography Component 1

09:00 am  11:00 am 120 History 1

1.15 pm 2.45 pm 90 Maths 2

09:00 am
10:45 am - 
12:35 pm

180/105 Art Opt B / Food Prep

1.15 pm
2:25 pm - 3.15 

pm
120/75/ 

70/75 Art Opt B / French & German Writing (H & F) / PE1

09:00 am
10:15 am -
10:45 pm

75/105
Trilogy Combined Science: Chemistry

Separate Science: Chemistry

1.15 pm
2:35 pm-
3:00pm

105/80/90
French Reading & Listening (H & F) / Computer 
Science 1

Week 2

Day Date Start End Start End
Duration 

(mins) Subject
09:00 am 11:15 am 135 English Literature

1:15 pm
2:30 pm -  
3.00 pm

75/90/105 PE 2 / Drama / Further Maths 1

09:00 am
10:15 am - 
10.45 am

75
105

Trilogy Combined Science: Physics

Separate Science: Physics 

1:15 pm 2:45 pm
  90 Maths 3

09:00 am 11:00 am 120 History 2

1:15 pm 3.00 pm 105 Business

09:00 am
 10:45 am -
12:35 pm

180/105/80/
90

Art Opt A / German Reading & Listening (H&F) / 
Comp Science 2

1:15 pm
 2.45 pm - 
3.20 pm

120/90/105 Art Opt A / Music / Further Maths 2

09:00 am 11.00 am
120
120 DT / H&SC 

1.15 pm 2:45 pm 90 Geography Component 2 

Thursday 5/3/26

Friday 6/3/26

Tuesday 3/3/26

Wednesday 4/3/26

Morning Afternoon

Monday 2/3/26

Thursday 26/2/26

Friday 27/2/26

Tuesday 24/2/26

Wednesday 25/2/26

Morning Afternoon

Monday 23/2/26


